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Bus N86 Stratford - Manor Park - Chadwell Heath - Romford 
- Harold Hill, Dagnam Park Square
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Direction
Stratford Bus Station — Dagnam Park Square

74 stops

Open route schedule

Stratford Bus Station

Stratford Centre

Litchfield Avenue

Water Lane / University Of East London

Atherton Leisure Centre

Margery Park Road

Woodgrange Road

Green Street (E7)

Katherine Road Forest Gate

Shrewsbury Road Romford

Woodgrange Park Station

High Street North Manor Park

First Avenue (E12)

Rabbits Road

Seventh Avenue

Little Ilford Lane

North Circular Road Ilford

Ilford Station / Ilford Hill

Pioneer Point

Redbridge Central Library

Hainault Street

Route schedule
Stratford Bus Station — Dagnam Park Square

Monday 01:20-05:20

Tuesday 01:20-05:20

Wednesday 01:20-05:20

Thursday 01:20-05:20

Friday 01:10-05:30

Saturday 01:10-05:30

Sunday 01:20-05:20

Route info

Direction: Stratford Bus Station

Stops: 74

Trip Duration: 0 hour 56 min
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St Peter & St Paul Church

Ilford County Court

Aldborough Road South Seven Kings

New Road Seven Kings

Seven Kings Station

Chester Road (IG3)

Roman Catholic Church of St Cedd

Barley Lane / Goodmayes Stn

Goodmayes Retail Park

Grove Road Goodmayes

Belfairs Drive

Chadwell Heath Lane

St Chad's Road

Whalebone Lane

Hainault Road Chadwell Heath

St Edward's / C of E Academy

Jutsums Lane

Romford Stadium

Richards Avenue

Cotleigh Road

Knightsbridge Gardens

Mawney Road (RM1)

North Street Romford

Romford Market

Mercury Gardens

Western Road

Romford Station

Mercury Gardens



Romford Police Station

Pettits Lane

Raphael Park

Repton Avenue

Links Avenue (RM2)

Castellan Avenue

Upper Brentwood Rd/Gallows Cnr

Gallows Corner

Faringdon Avenue

Heaton Avenue

Myrtle Road

Grange Road Harold Hill

Charlbury Crescent

Hilldene Avenue / Chatteris Avenue

Hilldene Ave Shopping Centre

Chippenham Road (RM3)

Brookside School

Harkness Close

Sedgefield Crescent

Wickford Drive

Redruth Road

Petersfield Ave /Leamington Rd

St Neot's Road

Tarnworth Road

Dagnam Park Square



Direction
Dagnam Park Square — Stratford Bus Station

71 stops

Open route schedule

Dagnam Park Square

Sheffield Drive

Settle Road

Sedgefield Crescent

Harkness Close

Brookside School

Chippenham Road (RM3)

Hilldene Ave Shopping Centre

Hilldene Avenue / Chatteris Avenue

Charlbury Crescent

Grange Road Harold Hill

Myrtle Road

Heaton Avenue

Masefield Crescent

Gallows Corner

Upper Brentwood Rd/Gallows Cnr

Castellan Avenue

Balgores Lane

Repton Avenue

Raphael Park

Pettits Lane

Mercury Gardens

Western Road

Romford Station

Western Road

Route schedule
Dagnam Park Square — Stratford Bus Station

Monday 00:30-04:30

Tuesday 00:30-04:30

Wednesday 00:30-04:30

Thursday 00:30-04:30

Friday 00:15-04:35

Saturday 00:15-04:35

Sunday 00:30-04:30

Route info

Direction: Dagnam Park Square

Stops: 71

Trip Duration: 1 hour 2 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-N86-2620524796-1552013919


Romford Market

North Street Romford

Mawney Road (RM1)

Cotleigh Road

Richards Avenue

Romford Stadium

Jutsums Lane

St Edward's / C of E Academy

Albany Road Chadwell Heath

Whalebone Lane

Farrance Road

St Chad's Road

Japan Road

Wangey Road

Montpelier Gardens

Goodmayes Retail Park

Goodmayes Tesco

Goodmayes Road / Goodmayes Stn

Westwood Road

Chester Road (IG3)

Seven Kings Station

New Road Seven Kings

Ilford Fire Station

Connaught Road Seven Kings

St Peter & St Paul Church

Winston Way Primary School

Hainault Street

Redbridge Central Library



Ilford Broadway

Chapel Road

Dersingham Avenue

Little Ilford Lane

Rabbits Road

First Avenue (E12)

High Street North Manor Park

Woodgrange Park Station

Shrewsbury Road Romford

Katherine Road Forest Gate

Green Street (E7)

Woodgrange Road

Sprowston Road

Margery Park Road

Atherton Leisure Centre

Water Lane / University Of East London

Stratford Centre

Stratford Bus Station

N86 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Romford

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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